

Pachet 1

I.D.: 47412066

Data publicarii	18.06.20	Coduri CPV	44423000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 785,55 RON - 785,55 RON

Descriere: 1 INSECTICID TOTAL 2 40.34 80.67 2 MANUSI NITRIL NEPUDRATE Set 1 33.61 33.61 3 HARTIE COPIATOR A4 top 5 12.61 63.03 4 ALCOOL SANITAR 0.500 L buc 2 12.61 25.21 5 PROSOP ROLA 150 buc 2 12.61 25.21 6 RIVEX SOLUTIE GEAM 750 ML buc 1 8.40 8.40 7 MASCA PROTECTIE FATA DE UNICA FOLOSINTA ;3 PLIURI/3 STRATURI;50 buc/CUT 7 buc 70 2.85 199.41 8 FACTURIER A5 FARA T.V.A buc 1 5.88 5.88 9 SACI MENAJ 60 L 2 4.20 8.40 10 CHITANTIER 3 EXEMPLARE buc 1 3.36 3.36 11 DOMESTOS 0.75L buc 1 8.40 8.40 12 AJAX /PRAF CURATAT buc 1 5.04 5.04 13 CARTUS HP 285 A buc 1 42.02 42.02 14 AGRAFE 33 MM 10 0.84 8.40 15 DOSAR PVC buc 50 0.42 21.01 16 FOLIE PROTECTIE A4 Set 1 5.88 5.88 17 RADIERA BIC buc 2 2.94 5.88 18 RADIERA TRI buc 1 1.26 1.26 19 CREION CU RADIERA buc 2 0.84 1.68 20 PIX ECADA ALBASTRU buc 10 0.84 8.40 21 PIX EPENE buc 1 0.42 0.42 22 MAPA A4 CARTON buc 4 3.36 13.45 23 FAIRY DETERGENT VASE buc 1 7.56 7.56 24 PASTA CORECTOARE buc 3 2.52 7.56 25 HARTIE COPIATOR A4 BALLETT top 10 12.61 126.05 26 CARTUS 2612 A buc 1 42.02 42.02 27 RIGLA PVC buc 3 1.26 3.78 28 REZERVA CREION MECANIC Set 8 2.94 23.53
